Excellence In Fluid Control
Hydraulic Cylinders
· Standard Cylinders
· Tie Rod Cylinders
· Custom Built Cylinders
De
si
gn

Tie Rod Mounting
T2 (ISO MX2)
Back Tie Rod Mounting
T3  (ISO MX3)
Front Tie Rod Mounting
T4 (ISO MX5)
Front Threaded
Holes Mounting
T5 (ISO MX6)
Back Threaded
Holes Mounting
FT  (ISO MS2)
Side Feet Mounting
P - SINGLE ACTING CYLINDERS (PLUNGER TYPE) WITH CROSS HOLE
CODE Ø  B Ø  R L F M OP (bsp) CL1 Ø   B/P Ø  R1
HC-PC-30-25-*-P 30 25 90 38 35 3/8" 40 14 22
*Stroke-100,150,200,250,300
HC-PC-40-30-*-P 40 30 100 42 37 3/8" 42 16.2 27HC-PC-40-30- -P 40 30 100 42 37 3/8 42 16.2 27
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-PC-50-40-*-P 50 40 130 54 49 3/8" 47 23 37
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-PC-60-50-*-P 60 50 460 74 65 3/8" 60 25.5 47
*Stroke- 300
HYDRAULIC   CYLINDERS SERIES – HC/HCT/CHC
300
S- SINGLE ACTING STANDARD CYLINDERS (PLUNGER CYLINDER) - BASIC TYPE
CODE Ø B Ø R L F OP (bsp) CL1
HC-PC-40-30-*-S
40 30 130 40 3/8" 27
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-PC-50-40-*-S
50 40 142 45 3/8" 30
*Stroke- 200, 300
HC-PC-60-50-*-S
60 50 156 50 3/8" 36
*Stroke-  300St o e
HYDRAULIC   CYLINDERS SERIES – HC/HCT/CHC
S - DOUBLE  ACTING  STANDARD  CYLINDERS  -  BASIC TYPE
CODE Ø B Ø R L F O   (bsp) CL CL1
L F OP
 32 20HC-DA-32-20-*-S 105 16 1/4" 33 20
*Stroke-
40 20 130 22 1/4" 33 20HC-DA-40-20-*-S
*Stroke- 100,150,200,250,300
HC-DA-40-25-*-S 40 25 130 22 1/4" 40 23
*Stroke- 150,200,250,300
HC-DA-50-25-*-S 50 25 140 22 3/8" 43 26
*Stroke-100,150,200,250,300
HC-DA-50-30-*-S 50 30 140 22 3/8" 43 26
*Stroke-150,200,250,300
HC-DA-60-30-*-S 30
HC-DA-60-35-*-S 35
*Stroke- 100,150,200,250,300
HC-DA-60-40-*-S 40
*Stroke-   200,250,300
HC-DA-63-40-*-S
*Stroke-   200,250,300
160 23 3/8" 50
303/8" 50
30
23
60
4063 160
, ,
HC-DA-70-35-*-S 35
*Stroke-100,150,200,250,300 40
HC-DA-80-40-*-S 40
*Stroke-   200,250,300 50
HC-DA-100-50-*-S 50
*Stroke-   200,250,300 60
50
210
80 60 35
100 82 3825 1/2"
180
3370 23 3/8"
25 1/2"
160
50,100,150,200,250,300
HYDRAULIC   CYLINDERS SERIES – HC/HCT/CHC
 L1 - FLANGE  MOUNTED DOUBLE  ACTING  STANDARD CYLINDERS
CODE Ø B Ø R L F OP (bsp) CL CL1 Ø FD PCD
   HC-DA-40-20-*-L1 20
HC-DA-40-25-*-L1 25
*Stroke- 100,200,300
HC-DA-50-25-*-L1 25
HC-DA-50-30-*-L1 30

HC-DA-60-40-*-B2
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-DA-63-40-*-B2
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-DA-70-35-*-B2
*Stroke- 100,150,200,250,300
90
50 50 8025.25
70 35 210 160 48 3/8"
63 40 210 160 48 3/8" 50 55
50 58 25.25 50 50
40
55 25.253/8" 50 5035 50 8060 210 160 48
, , , ,
HC-DA-80-40-*-B2 40
HC-DA-80-50-*-B2 50
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-DA-100-50-*-B2
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-DA-100-60-*-B2

HC-DA-80-40-*-E
*Stroke- 200,250,300
HC-DA-80-50-*-E
*Stroke- 200,250,300
30.5 70 4080 290 180 80 1/4" 60
40
50
90
40
.
HYDRAULIC   CYLINDERS SERIES – HC/HCT/CHC
L1 -  FRONT FLANGE  MOUNTED TIE ROD DOUBLE  ACTING  CYLINDERS
CODE Ø B Ø R L1 L2 FH FH1 OP (bsp) CL GF T T1 FW F1 CD CD1 ØMH
HCT-DA-40-28-*-L1
*Stroke- 100,150,200,250,300
HCT-DA-50-28-*-L1 28
87 41 112840 153 74 45 45 3/8" 62 35 M20x1.5P 28 110 63
HCT-DA-50-36-*-L1 36 M20x1.5P 28
*Stroke- 100,150,200,250,300 M27x2P 36
HCT-DA-63-28-*-L1 28 M20x1.5P 28
HCT-DA-63-36-*-L1 36 M27x2P 36
HCT-DA-63-45-*-L1 45 M33x2P 45
*Stroke 150 200 250 300
71 4863 168 80 45 45 1/2"
105 52 14
14145 90 117 65
1/2" 68 41 130 7550 159 76 45 45
, , ,
HCT-DA-80-36-*-L1 36 M27x2P 36
HCT-DA-80-45-*-L1 45 M33x2P 45
HCT-DA-80-56-*-L1 56 M42x2P 56
*Stroke- 150,200,250,300
HCT-DA-100-45-*-L1 45 M33x2P 45
3/4" 77 51 8380 190 93 50 52 180 115 149 18
HCT-DA-100-56-*-L1 56 M42x2P 56
HCT-DA-100-70-*-L1 70 M48x2P 70
*Stroke- 200,250,300
100 203 101 50 55 3/4" 82 57 200 130 162 97 18
HYDRAULIC   CYLINDERS SERIES – HC/HCT/CHC
L2 -  REAR FLANGE  MOUNTED TIE ROD DOUBLE  ACTING  CYLINDERS